Siren Dénomination
223800012 Département de I'lsere
223800012 Département de I'lsere
223800012 Département de I'lsere
223800012 Département de I'lsere
223800012 Département de I'lsere
223800012 Département de I'lsere

Année

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018

Somme des 10 + hautes
rémunérations brutes
1163 211,76
1136 694,60
1055011,81
1056 938,75
1006 525,44
964 810,44

Nb de femmes
bénéficiaires
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Nb d'hommes
bénéficiaires
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Durée cumulée
en nb de mois

120
117
120
120
120
116,76



